AN R A

. KANSAS CORPORATION CoMMISSION 1089880 Form muet be typed
‘ OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DiviSiON March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingiing 1o # CO081231
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 09043 APINo. 15- _ 19-205-26672-00-00

name:  POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Desaription:

Address 1: Oklahoma Tower E—Sl-N_E-Si Sec. 10 Twp. 28 s Rr16 t]Easl [Jwest
Address 2: 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 1945 Feetfrom [] North/ South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY  g14.0K Zipt__73102 v 668 Feetfrom W] East / [] West Line of Section
Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS County: Wilson

Phone: (620 y 432-4200 WING LIVING TRUST \yey 4 10-3

Lease Name:

m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval fo be commingled:

. Formation: SUMMIT {Perls); 853"857
Formation: MULKY (Perts). _867-871
Formation: BEVIER (Peris). _933-935
Formation: CROWEBURG (Perfs): 951-954
Formation: FLEMING (Perfs): 987-989

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: SUMMIT BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 271 BWPD: 6.28
Formation: MULKY BOPD:O__ MCFPD: L BWPD: ==~
Formation: BEVIER BOPD:O— MCFPD:; BWPD: 28
Formation; CROWEBURG BOPD: 0 MCFFD: L BWPD: 628
Formation: FLEMING BOPD: 0 MCFPD:L BWPD: _G'L

ﬁ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, inciude the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: m\’es O No
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Camplstion formy) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
é 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.
m 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify thal to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application, Protests must be
in writing and compiy with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[] penied m Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 9/8/2012

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202.
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N
' Rice S5P2010 BCC
A B c D E F G H | I J | K
1 [Produced Fluids # i 1 2 3 4 5
2 |Parameters Units Input Inpul Input Input Input Click here Click
3 [Select the brines [Setectmuia | . [ | | O il 1 |Mixed brine: to run SSP
4 _|sample ID |y checking e ] Cell 1128 s Cliek
5 |Date Ithe boxfes), | 3nvrzorz 342012 3n42012 1202012 172072012 STP calc. pH.
6 |Operator Aow 3 PostRock | PostReck | PastRock |PostRock  |PostRock  |Cells H35-38 Click
7 |Well Name Ward Feed | Ward Feed | Cli ith_|Clinesmith _ [Clincsmith _Jare used in Goal Seek SSP
8 }Locotion #34-1 4.1 #5-4 41 i#l mixed brines Click
9 [Fictd CBM CBM Bariles  |Bardes IBartles calculations.
10 [Na" (mgm* was00]  wras000]  2653400] 2sesson] 242200 2465420) InitinlBH) | FinalWH) [ _
11 [K* (if not known =0) (mg/) l 0,00]Saturation Index values (Final-Inittal)
12 [mg™ (mg/l) 1,096.00 872,00 1,200.00] 953.00 B58.00 995.91 Calcite
13 |Ca® (mgAl) 1,836.00 2,452.00 2,044.00 1920,00 1948.00 2040.23 -0.73 | -0.60 0.13
14 [sc*" gD 0.00f Barite
15 [Ba™ (mg/) 0.00) |
16 |Fe®* (mg/) 40.00] 21.00] 18.00] 82.00 90.00 50,21 Halite
17 |20 (mg/l) o0a] a7 | s -0.03
18 feb™ (ma) 0.00 Gypsum
19|cr (mg/) 36,299.00 48965.00]  47874.00]  45632.00 43147.00 44388.44 319 [ -3.18 0.00
20 [so” (mg/) 1.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 1.00) 2.40 Hemihydrate
21 |F (mg/l} 0,00 396 | -390 0.06
22 [Br () 0,00 Anhydrite
23 [sio2 (mef) Si02 0.00 -3.47 | -3.36 0.12
24 |HCOA Alkalinity*® (g as HCO3) 190.00 234.00 259.00 268,00 254.00 241,03 Celestite
25 |cos Alkalinity (mg/l a5 CO3)
26 |Carboxylic aclds*® (mg/) 0.00 Iron Sulfide
27 JAmmonia (mg/L} NH3 0.00 €015 | -0.22 -0.06
28 [Borate (mg/L) H3BO3 0.00 Zine Sulfide
29 |TDS (Measured) (mg/) 72781
30 |Calc. Density (STP) {g/ml) 1.038| 1.051 1.050) 1.04g| 1045 1.047 Calcium flugride
31 |CO; Gas Analysls (%) 19,97 18.76 2241 35.53 3379 26.16
32 |4,S Gas Anglysis*** (%) 0,028, 0.0292} 0.0296 0.0306 0.0151 0.0269 Iron Carbonate
33 [Total H2Saq (mgH25/) 100 1.00 1.00| 1.00) 0.50 0,90 -0.74 | -0.51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (STP) pH 5.67 5.76 5.72 5.54 555 5.63 Inhibiter needed (mg/L)
FLOZ AT, Culrile NIMP
Choose are optian] 1-pH+A Lk,
35 tn calculate SI17]2-CO2%+pH . uk DH 0 o Gh J
36 [Gas/day(thousand cf/day) (Mci/D) | | | 0 0.00 0.00
[ 37 |OilDay (B/D) [] o] 1 1 1] 4 Barite BHPMP
38 [Water/Day (B/D) 100] 100] 100 100 100{ 500 0.00 000
39 |For mixed brines, enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H40-H43) (Enter H30-§43), pH
40 |Initial T G | Lo 700] ALy 0.0 0.0 569 | 5.60
(41 [Final T i) 6.0] 7L0] 70.0] a1.0] 49.0 $9.0 Viscosity (CentiPolse)
42 finigaL P (psia} 25,0 25.0 25.0] 25.0) 25.0) 25.0 1196 | 0.826
43 [Final P (psia) 25.0 25.0 25.0' 25.0] 25.0 120.0 Heat Caparity (callml/’C)
44 [Use TP on Calcite sheet? |1-Yes:0-No 0.955 ] 0,959
45 |API Ol Gray, APl grav. 30.00 Inhibilor peeded (ma/l)
46 |Gas §p.Grav. __Sp.Crzv. 0.60] Gypsum HDTMP
47 [MeQiay (B/D) ) 0] 0.00 0.00
38 [MEG/Day (BT | 0] Anhydrite HADTIMP |
49 [Cone. Multiplicr 0.00 0.00
50 |t* (Strong ncid) ™)
51 JOH (Strong base) ' (N)
52 |Quality Control Checks ot STP:
53 [H.S Gas (%)
54 | Total H2Saq (STF) (mgH257)
E5 jpH Calculated (pH)
56 |PCO2 Cakeulated %)
57 JAlkalinity Caclulated (mg/1) as HCO2
58 [ECalions= (equiv.)
59 IZAnions= (eguiv/D
60 |Cale TDS= (me/l)
61 |[uhibitor Selection loput Unit # Inhibitor | Unit Converter (From metric to English)
62 |Protection Time 120 min 1 NTAMP From Unit Value Ta Unit Value
63 |Have ScaleSofPitzer 2 BHPMP °C 20 °F 176
64 plck [ohibitor for yon? 1 1-Yes;0-No 3 PAA m? 100 n 353
65 If No, inbibitor 4 is: 4 # 4 DTPMP m 100 bbl{42 US ga1) 629
66 JIL you select Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1% inhibitor # is: 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
68 % of inhibitor ks:| 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psia 193
&9 2™ inhibitor & is: 2 4 g HDTMP Gal 10,000 bhbi(42 US gal) 238
70 |Display act. coefs? 0 1-Yes;0-No 9 Average Liters 10,000 bb1(42 US gal) 63
71 10 Mixed




Saturation Index Calculations

Champion Technologies, Inc.

(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1
Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20

Component {mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1848 1952
Magnesium 1006 B72 1200 953 B58 865
Barium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
[ Temperature (°F) _89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure {psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index

[Calcite 171 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
QGypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69-
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB

[Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1

& g OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION O R , G ’ N Atmusﬂg?ﬁg:

- WELL COMPLETION FORM
: WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & L EASE

Operator: License # 33344 APl No.15 - 205-26672 0000

Name: _Quest Cherokee, LLC ' County; _Wilson

Address: 211 W. 14th Street M8 .30 gae 10 Twp 28 5 R ¥]East[West
City/Staterzip:  Chanute, KS 66720 1980 toet from{(8)/ N (crete ons) Line of Section

Purchaser: _Bluestem Pipeline, LLC 660 foet hom@l W (circlz ong) Lins of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jennifer R. Ammann Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
N Phong: (620 ) 431-8500 (circleons) NE  SE NW sW
Contractor: Name; _Show Me Drilling Laase Name: _Y¥ing Living Trust wel #:10-3
Licanse: 33746 Field Name:_Cherokee Basin CBM
Waellsite Geologist: Ken Recoy . Producing Formation: Multiple
Designate Type of Co-mpleﬁon: ' Elevation: Ground: 1052 . Kelly Bushing: n/a
v __ NewWall Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 1350 piug Back Total Depth; 1339
0 SWD siow Temp. Abd, Amount of Surtace Pipe Set and Cemented at 22 Feet
v _Gas ____ENHR SIGW . Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Usad? [Jves [@Neo
Dry — Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) il yes, show depth set Feet
It Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: It Alternate || completion, cement circulated from. 1339
Operator: ' foet depth to_SUrface wi_124 sx cmt,
::?“_Nama. _ — _ Drilling Fluld Management Plan W /Z/ ,Zﬂ( 3 //?r oy
riginal Comp. Date: . OriginalTotal Depth: {Data tnus! be collected from the Reserve Pif)
Deepening  ____Re-pert. Conv. to Enhr/SWD Chioridscontent___________ ppm Fluidvolume_______ bbis
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used
—— Commingled Docket No * Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
—— Dual Campletion Docket No.

Opaerator Name:

— Other (SWD or Enhr.?2)  Docket No,

o106 67506 Leass Name: License No.:

6 6/13/06

Spud Date of Date Reached TD Completion Date of Quarter Sec Twp. S R [ est L) west
Recomplation Date Recomplstion Date County; Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copias of this form shall be fiad with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S, Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or corvarsion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule B2-3-
107 for confidentiality In excess af 12 months), One copy of all wireline logs and gaclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all pluggad wells. Submit CP-111 form with all tamporarily abandonad walis.

All requiremants of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulats the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statoments
herein are complste and correct 1o the best o my knowledge.

KCC Office Use ONLY

Signature:

Titla: _New Well Developniefit Coordifiator ... 9/28/06 _‘A, Letter of Confidentiality Recelved

L 1]
Subscribed and sworn 1o before me this d__g day of \_Sﬂ-p_w. WDenled, Yes []Date

: ! —— Wiretine Lop Recelved
20 : _ Geologlat Report nm RECEIVED
Notary Public: E)_Qd cae . Zggm BT piiomincn | G Distribation CORPORATION COMMISSION
DENISE V. VENNEMAN
Date Commission Expires: 7"’ '08’ %F‘é‘@ NOTARY PUBRLIC SEP 2 9 20]]6
' Ltk STATE QOF KANSAS .
j MY APPT. EXPIRES J-J-0% mﬂsﬁ\mﬁl’?smsm




Operator Namg: Quest Cherokee, LLC

Sida Two

Lease Name:

)

Twp. 2

Sec. 10

“

s. R 18

Wing Living Trust

[¥)East [JWest

County: _W¥i'son

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penstrated. Datail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time o] open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whather shut-in pressure reached static lavel, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovary, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra sheet if mora space is nesded. Attach copy of all
Elsctric Wireline L.ogs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stemn Tests Taken O Yes No log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [)sample
{AMach Additional Shests)
Nams Top Datum
Samples Sent 1o Geological Survey OvYes [no See attached
Cores Taken [ Yes No
Electric Log Run Yes []No
{Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run:
Dual Induction Log
Compensated Density/Neutron L.og
Gamma Ray CCL
CASING RECORD  [] New [ Used
Report all strings sel-conductor, sudape, intermediate, production, ete.
. Size Hola Stze Casing Welght Sefting of # Secks Typo and Percant
Purpose of String Drifled Set {InO.D) Lbs./ 1, Depth oot Used additiues
Surface 12-1/4 8-5/8" 20 22 "A" 4
Production 6-3/4 4-112 10.54 1339 A" 124
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Pu.rpose: Depth
eotorat Top Botiom Type of Cement #5ecks Used Type and Percent Additives
—_— ;]
— Protect Casing
— Plug Beck TD
— Plug Oft Zone
Shots Per Faol PERFORATION RECORD - Brdgo Plugs Set/Type Actd, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squesze Recond
Specity Footage of Each Intorval Perforated fAmount ang Kind of Malerial Used) Depth
4 1244-1246 000 TFRHCLRS 43 thie Thct muter, TG0t water w! TX. KL Biccite, 30008 20 mnd | 1 244-1246
4 1099-1103/987-289/951-954/933-935 4005 T5WHCL 20 Lt 2%kt weiee, TEOHAES mmdnt w T KCL, Bucckie, 1501 Z040 mere) | 1099-11034807-909
P51G54MI3-935
4 867-871/853-857 Apml VSNHCLY 85 bete 2t walles, 50X+ ie e il 2% KCL, Biacic, 121008 2040 vard | BS7-871/853-857
TUBING RECORD Slze Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8" 1285 nia [ves No
Date of First, Resumend Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method )
RI2BI06 [J Flowing Pumping Oaesum [ other (Expiain)
Estimated Production Ol Bbls. :Gas Mcf Water Bbis, Gas-0l Ratio Gravity
Por 24 Hours nfa Omef 20bbis
Disposition of Ges METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvemed [#Asoid [JUsedonlease [JopenHole  [¢]Ped. [[] DualyComp. [ ]Commingled

{if ventsd, Submil ACO-18.)

[T other (specity)
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TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT
DATE ' WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE JLCOUNTY
one 8 ot |Fows) bhealel b 412 /! 28 | /6 |wiison
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
- QPERATOR IN QUT LUNCH # # HOURS _ SIGNATURE 5
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Reacurca Corporation

Mz Drilling, Wi J drilied by TD 1350 L oo 6/3/06.

Gry Meagared COMMENTS:
meliday @& JARTR] FT. Gars check #1700 i No fiow.
ctiday @ TRI-TED FT, GLS. G chock 1 B0 R,
‘mct/day ¢n RADASY FY. GCS. Gay check = 850 1.
4 metdey & $70-573 FT.
2] mctiday ¢ 230-933 FT.
0 mclidoy b FT,
0 wclday @y S60-961 F1. GCB. Gbs check o1 GO0 1L
0 mclidoy @ 590993 FT, GCS, Gos chodk sl 1050 fi
1] mciiday @ 1108-1110 FT, GUS. Gas chack a1 1100 A
o mcliday & N
b__mcliday @ 1135 1139 FT, GCS. Gas check 21 122071
0 moliday Q) 1243, 1343 FT, GCS. Gas check #1 125071
0 mciiday @ 1551253 FT..
] mciiday @& 12501263 FT.
0 wclday @& Top a1 1243 FT. GLH. Gas chock wt 126011
0 mciday® GCS. Gas check #1 TD 13500

baradwritten
Dyfiting and Gas Term, 2ud cwew Welly may reqoire a beester te resch tarpel
any the

[T] TD.
Lenes.

v QRCPWANDesKtopiWing Living Trust 10-3.xds, Wing Living Trust 10-3

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAR 12 2008

CONSERVATION DVISION
WICHITA, KS




POSTROCK IN

PostRoek”

Current Completion

WELL
FIELD
STATE

: Wing Liv Trust 10-3
: Cherokee Basin
: Kansas

COUNTY : Wilson

SPUD DATE : 6/2/12006

COMP. DATE : 6/13/2006
API: 15-205-26672-00-00

LOCATION: 10-285-16E (NE,SE)

ELEVATION: 1052

8 5/8™ 20 1b @ 22' Cemant wid sks

2 378" tubin

Wellhead/Surface Equipment

Tree Connection

Tree

Tubing Head

Bradenhead

Pumping Unit

Compressor

Tubular Detail

Slza Yaight Grade Cap[bbif} Dato Depth

8 68" 201 2006 22'

4% 1051b 0159 | 2006 1339

2 38" 2008 1288

Downhole Equipment Detail

Completion Data

Original as GAS Well per ACO-1

1,000 gals 15% HCL
1,515 bbls water
30,100 Ibs 20/40 sand

Perforations

Oiiginat Completion;
B53-857 Summit (17)

BB7-871 Mulky {17}
933-835 Bavier (9)
951-954 Croweburg (9)
987-989 Fleming (9)
1099-1103 Weir (17)
1244-1246 Riverton (9)

4,57 10.5 b @ 1339 Cement w/124 sks

PETD @ 1339

Ll

i

it 1
Drilted Depth @ 1350"

PREPARED BY; _POSTROCK

DATE:

APPROVED BY:

DATE:

July, 2012




POSTROCK

LEGEND
PostRock
ESP Frac Port SN or Profile On-Off Tool
Nipple
00 IL
Perforated Sub Blast Joints
5 1
Sliding Sleave Phr & Seal
Assembly
Gas Lift Valve Bit X=X
TAC
Muteshoo Guids || Bladed Bit X X
Packer
Pump Mud Anchor
Flenger Lift
i i
ot b
|:| Casing Seals ciBrP
Restriction
=
b
H Pilug for Nipple Tubing Frac Plug RBP Cmt Relainer Fill Cement PB
Restriction
a - —
} ‘ I b > || b obd [ IR
Pkr & Seal
Casing Seat Assembly

4

A

X =]




AFTIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS A
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of Jawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith; That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichifa Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, Stale
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspapet has been continuousty and
uninterrupledly published in said County for more
than onc year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafier mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of  true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 17th of

Aupust ap. 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowlcdge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true,

Mt Ittt

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

17th day of August, 2012

A, PENNVLCASE
EEAE Notary Pubr%-ﬁl y(ansas

My Appl. Expites | 2 0
I 4 /

/> A1 i) 7{,/ /fm,é

Notary Public Sedtﬁ)bick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $139.60




PROOF OF PUBLICATION

STATE OF KANSAS
Wilson County - SS

JOSEPH S. and RITA M. RELPH, of lawful age, being
duly sworn upon oath that they are the Owners and
Publishers of the WILSON COUNTY CITIZEN:

THAT said newspaper has been published at least
weekly fifty (50) times a year and has been so published
for at least five years prior to the first publication of the
attached notic?:

THAT said newspaper is a genéral circulation on a dai-
ly, or weekly, or monthly, or yearly basis in;

WILSON COUNTY, KANSAS and is NOT a trade, reli-
gious or fraternal publication and has been PRINTED
and PUBLISHED in Wilson County, Kansas.

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates
in a regular issue of said newspaper:
/ (Q M-/ day of

20l A

1st publication was made on the,

2nd publication was made on the day of
. 20

* 8rd publication was made on the day of
. 20

4th publication was made on the day of
.20

5th publication was made on the day of
.20

6th publication was made c;n the . day of

20
:%7 7D
TOTAL PUBLICATION FEE: § [ =

orn to before me, this / 7% _.day of

X .20 LA

P,
"/@4 . W(Not&w Public)

0/ .§Z’) Hol

My commission expires

i:__.-z

e

TRV Rita . Belph
F R NoTeRY RlkLC
s el OF Kansgs
sweorkensss | My Cornimission Expires

LA )




WING LIV TRUST 10-3

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED

FORMATION: WEIR (PERFS): 1099 - 1103
FORMATION: RIVERTON _ (PERFS): 1244 - 1246
FORMATION: BARTLESVILLE (PERFS): 1114 - 1120
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): ;
FORMATION: {PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERES): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL

FORMATION: WEIR BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 2.71 BWPD: 6.28
FORMATION: RIVERTON BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 271 BWPD: 6.28
FORMATION: BARTLESVILLE BOPD: 3 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 20
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: 0 BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:




I

Affidavit of Notfee Scrved
Ra: Application for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS ACO-4

well Name: WING LIVING TRUST 10-3 Legs! Location:_ NESWNESE _ S10-T28S-R16E

The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly aulhorized agent for the applicanl, and Ihat on the day é 9 ﬁ" of AUGUST

w_— , & true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed fo the following partios:

Note: A copy of this afiidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address {Altach addilions! sheels If necessary}
MAX MARPLE & ELAINE MARPLE 17421 US HWY, ALTOONA, KS 66710
I further atfest that notice of the filing of this application was published In the T HE WILSON COUNTY CITIZEN . the ofiicial county publication
of WILSON county. A copy of the affidavil of this publication is altached.
o
Signed this Oj ais day of AUGUST ,.2012

A Ao

Applicant or Duly Authorizad Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me this M day of _AUGUST , 2012

JENNIFER B, BEAL
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

Nofary i

My Commission Expines: 'y % 461. cgﬂ/&




WING- LIVING TRUST 10~3-APPLICATICN FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS
———

Offsef Operalors, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

(Allach additional sheels if necessary)
Name: Legal Doscription of Leasehold:

SEE ATTACHED

{ heraby cerlify thal the statemaonts made herein are true and correc! lo the best of my knowladge and belfaf,

g7

Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent
Subscribed and swomn before me this fﬁ 17‘ day of AUGUST

2012

i

Noltary Pubiic
My Commission Expires: %%m*

il
oy,
o,

o;:c'f}‘f‘ " JENNIIFSESH R.BEAL
$1 SEAL 1ok 0
%*;-.;, o= COMMISSION EXPIRES

ar e




WING LIVING TRUST 10-3

10-28S-16E

per OR dtd 2.23.07

SWASE4 Max Marple and Elaine Marple
17421 US HWY

Altoona, KS 66710

15-28S-16E

per OR dtd 2.23.07

NW4ANE4 Max Marple and Elaine Marple
17421 US HWY

Altoona, KS 66710




. FRA FER 7o

LY Pl
EXSIN
Conservation Division b .
Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200 |
130 S. Market, Rm, 2078 Fax: 316-337.6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 - Corporation Commission ) htip://kcc.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Govemnor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

September 11, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO081231
Wing Living Trust 10-3, Sec. 10-T28S-R16E, Wilson County
API No. 15-205-26672-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on August 27, 2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation
Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper
per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall

not exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling 1D number CO081231 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




